Product Introduction
MX370105A
Mobile WiMAX IQproducerTM
MG3700A
Vector Signal Generator
MX370105A-E-L-1
Slide 1
For MG3700A Vector Signal Generator

MX370105A-E-L-1
Slide 53
Ordering Information
Model/No. Name
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator Required
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator Changes standard electronic
attenuator to mechanical attenuator
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz Extends standard 250 kHz to 3 GHz
to 250 kHz to 6 GHz
Recommended Not required for 2.3/2.5 GHz band; required for
3.5/5.8 GHz band
MG3700A-021 ARB Memory Upgrade 512 M
sample
Extends standard 128
Msamples/channel x 2 to 256
Msample/channel x 2
Recommended For instantaneous switching of waveform patterns in
memory; larger capacity more useful when
changing waveform patterns
MG3700A-031 High-Speed BER Measurement Upgrades standard built-in BER
measurement function
Recommended Required for IEEE-compliant BER measurement
when using test messages
MX370104A Multi-carrier IQproducer Recommended Required when creating multi-carrier signals.